mAXUS V\ ZON
Vehicle Price List L\
Valid from 8 Jan 2025 —11 Jan 2026 l’
. . In House Non- '
List Price VES Energy Finance In—Hou§e I Guaranteed
Inclusive . . Trade-in COE Package
Banding Consumption & Insurance . COE Package
of COE Rebate Price :
Rebate Price
MIFA 7 108kW
CAT A (Premium) $267,999 Al 20.5kWh/100km $22,500 $7,500 $8,000 $8,000 $221,999 $217,999
M'FAP?e(_LF”LX”W ) $309,999 Al 21.5kWh/100km | $22500 | $7,500 $8,000 $8,000 $263,999 $259,999
MIFA S (Premium) | 4374999 AT 218kWh/100km | $22500 | $7,500 $8,000 $8,000 $278,999 $274,999
Additional $5,000 for Concrete Grey
Guaranteed COE Rebate: $102,000 (CAT A), $119,000 (CAT B) .
Non-Guaranteed COE Rebate: $82,000 (CAT A), $99,000 (CAT B) Si q%a\fggfsl\ézzgf;\?v";igifypﬁ’g"\c(’ears FREE Servicing

» FREE Autel Charger with installation
» Additional $1,000 insurance rebates
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Age

Model Interested: Insurance:

List Price: NCD:

Finance & Insurance
Discount & Trade-in:

Purchase Price:

Loan Amount: Downpayment:
Interest Rate: Trade-in:
Tenure: Less Trade-in:
Monthly Installment: Booking Fee:
Terms & Conditions

1. Thein-house finance & insurance subsidy is an additional rebate by our authorised in-house partner(s) applicable only with a minimum loan quantum of 60% for a period of 7 years with our
authorisedin-housefinance partner(s) together with aninsurance package takenup with our authorised in-house insurance partner.

. Thein-house trade-in subsidyis an additional rebate by our authorised in-house used car partner (Republic Auto), applicable only when a used car is traded in.

. All prices quoted are inclusive of VES surcharge/rebate and EEAI (if applicable), $350 registration fee, 12-month road tax, OBU Installation and prevailing GSTrate.
. VESrebate is subjected to fluctuations in ARF. Please consult Sales Consultant for more information.

. VES penalty/rebate is subjected to change without prior notice.

. For non-COE package price (vehicle price only), COE charged amount stated, will be deducted accordingly.

. Prices & specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
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